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79730 Adair , Alisha F 12 2009 X
106859 Agee , Emily F 10 2011 X
93540 Ailiff , Aleesha F 11 2010 X

147889 Ainsley , Austin M 9 2012 X
148383 Anderson , Jacob M 9 2012 X
160527 Anderson , Keaton M 9 2012 X
167059 Andrews , Bryttani F 11 2010 X
121936 Anglin , Tyler M 9 2012 X
121933 Arflack , Landon M 9 2012 X
167153 Arnett , Sarah F 6 - X
96705 Arnold , Grayson M 10 2011 X

116363 Ash , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
159088 Ash , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
100912 Aubrey , Taylor F 11 2010 X
128813 Badgett , Trey M 12 2009 X
147887 Baker , Micheal M 10 2011 X
76434 Balaji , Sri M 11 2010 X
79760 Banta , Jared M 11 2010 X

122237 Bardroff , Whitley F 10 2011 X
93592 Barker , Zack M 11 2010 X
93545 Barnes , Tabitha F 12 2009 X

121938 Barton , Cameron M 8 - X
167154 Bassetti , Deepshikha F 6 - X
96704 Bates , Andrew M 10 2011 X

147996 Bell , Emily F 6 - X
121904 Benett , Thomas M 8 - X
100126 Bishop , Bailey F 10 2011 X
43614 Blackburn , Tanner M 12 2009 X

160517 Blackford , Hunter M 9 2012 X
86934 Booth , Amber F 10 2011 X
89536 Booth , Kevin M 12 2009 X
47383 Bradley , Kory F 12 2009 X

116348 Bratcher , Sydney F 12 2009 X
148027 Brown , Dakota F 9 2012 X
93543 Brown , McKenna F 12 2009 X

148026 Buchanon , Lucy F 8 - X
148039 Burris , Sarah F 7 - X
79733 Burton , Brenna F 11 2010 X

167155 Cain , McKenna F 9 2012 X
116365 Caldwell , Catherine F 9 2012 X
106837 Cardwell , Sidney F 11 2010 X
128760 Carr , Courtnie F 10 2011 X
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128732 Carr , Jennifer F 11 2010 X
76466 Caudle , Jacob M 11 2010 X

147883 Childress , Daniel M 9 2012 X
103767 Childress , Tyree M 10 2011 X
167052 Cinnamon , Matt M 10 2011 X
100107 Clark , Hunter M 10 2011 X
79735 Cline , Carson F 11 2010 X

147998 Cobb , Sideny F 10 2011 X
96596 Collett , Henry M 9 2012 X

128798 Collett , Nancy F 7 - X
167095 Collett , Palmer M 5 - X
103765 Collins , Cole M 10 2011 X
147991 Collins , Will M 9 2012 X
148040 Colten , Rose F 8 - X
93589 Conner , Chase M 12 2009 X
96653 Conway , Maria F 10 2011 X

167162 Cook , Brandi F 9 2012 X
93539 Cook , Megan F 11 2010 X

167053 Cordnoes , Angelo M 10 2011 X
147993 Cox , Austin M 9 2012 X
44851 Cox , Ethan M 12 2009 X

148025 Crawford , Savannah F 9 2012 X
76438 Craycraft , John M 12 2009 X

100116 Criseillis , Will M 10 2011 X
129328 Crittenden , Victoria F 11 2010 X
148042 Crowe , Emily F 10 2011 X
96710 Crune , Taylon M 9 2012 X

121906 Cummins , Brandon M 9 2012 X
148044 Cummins , Krissy F 7 - X
167163 Cummins , Mikayla F 9 2012 X
105640 Cunningham , Annie F 10 2011 X
129329 Curlin , Anna F 11 2010 X
116519 Curtis , Caroline F 11 2010 C
148310 Dailey , Keegan M 8 - X
116327 Dang , Kenny M 12 2009 X
61636 Davis , Will M 12 2009 X

106857 DeNigris , Emily F 10 2011 X
100127 Dorsey , Nikki F 10 2011 X
45179 Drury , Trey M 12 2009 X

160336 Duncan , Adrian M 8 - X
100125 Eastman , Lauren F 11 2010 X
118448 Easton , Drew M 10 2011 X
40719 Edwards , Devon F 11 2010 X

148047 Edwards , Sydney F 6 - X
79764 Edwartds , Donovan M 11 2010 X

147879 Elder , John M 9 2012 X
128775 Ellis , Emily F 10 2011 X
173174 Emberton , Teddy M 8 - X
47388 Embry , Kristen F 12 2009 X

100124 Eneje , Nene F 12 2009 X
65775 Etherington , Brooklyn F 12 2009 X
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173173 Etherington , Logan M 8 - X
105641 Evans , Emily F 10 2011 X
128733 Farney , Megan F 12 2009 X
93593 Fisher , Kyle M 11 2010 X

160519 Foley , Patrick M 9 2012 X
89534 Fox , Robby M 12 2009 X

128815 Fricker , Marco M 12 2009 X
89537 Frost , Justin M 12 2009 X
93595 Gall , Petey M 11 2010 X

148022 Geoghegan , Allye F 9 2012 X
44835 Glover , Taylor M 12 2009 X
96580 Gonzalez , Roberto M 11 2010 X
43615 Goss , Adam M 12 2009 X

148296 Goss , Lucas M 8 - X
47389 Grammer , Shelby F 12 2009 X

128816 Grasch , Will M 10 2011 X
159089 Graves , Chelsey F 8 - X
173125 Graves , Conner M 8 - X
129340 Greenwell , Hayley F 11 2010 X
128812 Greenwell , Robert M 12 2009 X
148051 Gross , Megan F 11 2010 X
116507 Gunn , Miranda F 10 2011 C
116325 Gyr , Seth M 11 2010 X
148385 Hager , Alexis F 9 2012 X
65785 Hall , Alaina F 11 2010 X

167060 Hamilton , Anastasia F 9 2012 X
106818 Hammond , Travis M 11 2009 X
116367 Harod , Haley F 9 2012 X
106839 Harrod , Allison F 8 - X
65784 Harrod , Becca F 11 2010 X

159090 Harrod , Haley F 9 2012 X
116650 Harrod , Jenna F 9 2012 X
147877 Harrod , Tanner M 12 2009 X
45212 Hart , Zach M 12 2009 X
76429 Hatfield , Michael M 11 2010 X

106840 Hawkins , Anna F 12 2009 X
122236 Hawkins , Makayla F 10 2011 X
122234 Hawkins , Torey F 10 2011 X
100108 Head , Sam M 10 2011 X
110434 Hedden , Sarah F 12 2009 X
147875 Hendren , Jake M 9 2012 X
128779 Hensley , Samantha F 10 2011 X
65776 Hibdon , Morgan F 12 2009 X

148052 Hibdon , Whitney F 9 2012 X
61634 Hickman , Kodey M 12 2009 X

148298 Hoover , Hayden M 8 - X
106819 Hoover , Nelson M 11 2009 X
159423 Hortenbury , Kayla F 8 - X
148053 Hudson , Rachael F 9 2012 X
167097 Hughes , Bradley M 7 - X
106820 Hughes , Chris M 10 2010 X
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129321 Hunt , Justin M 10 2011 X
173169 Hupp , Kaleb M 8 - X
106821 Hurst , Macauley M 11 2009 X
147870 Hutcherson , Josh M 9 2012 X
122238 Hyatt , Destiny F 10 2011 X
76431 Isaacs , John Paul M 11 2010 X

159422 Jackson , Jacarra F 8 - X
47384 Jackson , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X

167166 Jackson , Parker M 9 2012 X
116515 Johnson , Alyssa F 12 2009 C
76432 Johnson , Cory M 11 2010 X

167167 Johnson , Darian M 9 2012 X
118451 Johnson , Nick M 10 2011 X
160520 Jones , Dylan M 9 2012 X
96652 Jones , Harper F 10 2011 X
87352 Jones , Keenan M 10 2011 X
65789 Jones , MacKenzie F 10 2011 X

148021 Jones , Medora F 9 2012 X
76465 Juarez , Eduardo M 12 2009 X

128818 Kenner , Cameron M 9 2012 X
160335 Kilgore , Keaton M 9 2012 X
93590 Kinder , Christian M 12 2009 X

106841 Kinney , Megan F 12 2009 X
116512 Le , Brandi F 11 2010 C
65782 Leachman , Aja F 11 2010 X

100034 Lockett , Nick M 10 2011 X
65779 Long , Ashley F 12 2009 X
79757 Lopez , Felix M 11 2010 X

106822 Mahoney , Chase M 11 2010 X
65778 Mangeot , Jessica F 12 2009 X

116328 Marcum , Tanner M 12 2009 X
148055 Marcum , Whitney F 8 - X
116514 Marshall , Casey F 10 2011 C
147867 Martin , Jesse M 12 2009 X
156339 Mathews , Brenna F 8 - X
86935 Mauer , Amy F 10 2011 X

129334 May , Alissa F 9 2012 X
100032 May , Austin M 10 2011 X
148019 Mayes , Kristen F 11 2010 X
148307 McClease , Austin M 8 - X
116518 McCoy , Amber F 11 2010 C
93542 McCoy , Lynsey F 12 2009 X

148387 McCutheon , Shannon F 10 2011 C
158782 McDonald , Shelby F 9 2012 X
148000 McGaughey , Christine F 6 - X
44852 McLean , Casey M 12 2009 X
93541 Meier , C. J. F 12 2009 X

167164 Miley , Sierra F 9 2012 X
148057 Miller , Kailee F 7 - X
147859 Miracle , Corey M 9 2012 X
79734 Mitchell , Katie F 11 2010 X
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148034 Monroe , Jasimine F 9 2012 X
76433 Montgomery , Colburn M 11 2010 X

167101 Montgomery , Evan M 10 2011 X
106824 Moore , Evan M 11 2009 X
79729 Moreland , Caitlyn F 12 2009 X

148017 Morris , Allie F 11 2010 X
47385 Morris , Allysia F 12 2009 X
87059 Morris , Josh M 10 2011 X

109693 Morton , Sibre F 8 - X
160334 Mulder , Ryan M 11 2010 X
159084 Muller , Benjamin M 6 - X
40718 Mullins , Caitlin F 12 2009 X
79759 Murphy , Cameron M 11 2010 X

148388 Murphy , Katie F 9 2012 C
148061 Napier , Reagan F 7 - X
147856 Nava , Gerado M 12 2009 X
167157 Neal , Grace F 5 - X
116501 Neselrode , Davis M 10 2011 X
76435 Nfor , Elma M 11 2010 X
45163 Nickolson , Mason M 12 2009 X

106854 Nix , Tyler M 12 2009 X
116503 Olds , Jake M 11 2010 X
100118 Olsen , Robert M 10 2011 X
156341 Orange , Caroline F 7 - X
100036 Patton , Austin M 10 2011 X
100104 Patton , Corey M 10 2011 X
160521 Peal , Matthew M 9 2012 X
106825 Perry , Kris M 12 2008 X
96655 Peyton , Amber F 10 2011 X

148062 Peyton , Rachel F 9 2012 X
76437 Phillips , Derek M 12 2009 X
96598 Pickard , Seth M 9 2012 X

118513 Pipes , Rachel F 9 2012 X
116516 Polsgrove , Kelsey F 11 2010 C
116505 Ratliff , Lindsay F 12 2009 C
106844 Raymer , Hanna F 12 2009 X
129322 Raymond , Nick M 10 2011 X
160514 Reed , ZhaVaughn M 11 2010 X
79736 Richardson , Kolby F 11 2010 X
96662 Richardson , Lexie F 10 2011 X

167158 Riggs , Ciarra F 6 - X
160332 Rigsby , Zac M 11 2010 X
90908 Ritchie , Lakenzie F 9 2012 X
65790 Roberts , Samantha F 10 2011 X
79716 Robinson , Sarah F 11 2010 X

118454 Rogers , Corey M 10 2011 X
45183 Rogers , Derrick M 12 2009 X

160522 Ross , Cody M 9 2012 X
93594 Roush , Seth M 11 2010 X

148312 Royce , Matthew M 8 - X
128758 Rudic , Diana F 10 2011 X
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83067 Ruth , Talmage M 11 2010 X
93531 Sanders , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

118466 Sawyer , Mackenzee F 10 2011 X
148016 Schagne , Bethany F 8 - X
116359 Sell , Sydney F 10 2011 X
160523 Semones , Jordan M 9 2012 X
128802 Sharp , Madison F 7 - X
116517 Sharp , Megan F 12 2009 X
93534 Sheets , Abbey F 11 2010 X

148063 Sheets , Kelsi F 9 2012 X
106845 Silva , Peyton F 12 2009 X
116368 Silvernail , Alexandria F 9 2012 X
159091 Silvernail , Emma F 7 - X
116342 Silvernail , Jacob M 10 2011 X
106826 Simpson , Blake M 12 2008 X
110184 Simpson , Nathan M 8 - X
160331 Simpson , Ryan M 12 2009 X
93538 Slade , Taylor F 9 2012 X

128819 Slucher , Austin M 9 2012 X
167160 Smith , Bethanie F 9 2012 X
118467 Smith , Hannah F 10 2011 X
160330 Smith , Jacob M 8 - X
128822 Smith , Jordan M 9 2012 X
128804 Smith , Madeline F 7 - X
96599 Smith , Mason M 10 2011 X

167165 Smith , Olivia F 9 2012 X
116506 Smith , Sierra F 10 2011 C
45211 Smith , Tanner M 12 2009 X

100110 Smith , Travis M 10 2011 X
52394 Smith , Tyler M 12 2009 X

148389 Smither , Brooklyn F 11 2010 C
160328 Snook , Matthew M 9 2012 X
167103 Sosby , Luke M 7 - X
167168 Sparkman , Christian M 9 2012 X
89043 Sparkman , Stephine F 11 2010 X

116511 Spaulding , Brooklyn F 10 2011 C
148064 Spencer , Jennie F 9 2012 X
148066 Spencer , Meredith F 8 - X
148015 Stallard , Tamia F 8 - X
147849 Stamper , Eli M 9 2012 X
148067 Stamper , Kate F 7 - X
116369 Steins , Kendall F 9 2012 X
106846 Stevens , Ashley F 12 2009 X
106847 Stevens , Emily F 8 - X
93596 Stevens , Kyle M 11 2010 X

160327 Stinnett , Lloyd M 9 2012 X
160326 Strong , Anthony M 9 2012 X
148294 Studler , Isaac M 9 2012 X
148304 Stutzenberger , Cy M 8 - X
96584 Sutton , Elijah M 10 2011 X

118517 Sutton , Kimber F 8 - X
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160325 Swan , Trey M 9 2012 X
147846 Tackett , Dylan M 9 2012 X
147838 Taulbee , Andrew M 9 2012 X
100128 Taylor , Darby F 10 2011 X
148012 Taylor , Sadie F 8 - X
118456 Teasley , Ian M 10 2011 X
160524 Terrell , Tres M 9 2012 X
167169 Terrell , Tristan M 9 2012 X
128821 Thompson , Aidan M 7 - X
128820 Thornberry , Austin M 8 - X
116513 Tice , Hannah F 10 2011 X
129324 Tinsley , Ben M 10 2011 X
160324 Todd , Brandyn M 8 - X
128778 Tran , Ashleigh F 11 2010 X
118518 True , Alexis F 7 - X
76430 Tucker , Austin M 11 2010 X

167055 Turner , Jacob M 10 2011 X
100113 Turner , Lyle M 10 2011 X
128823 Tyson , Trey M 7 - X
118515 Vance , Taylor F 9 2012 X
116354 Vest , Molly F 11 2010 X
159092 Vest , Sydney F 6 - X
153980 Walker , Brenden M 11 2010 X
79767 Walker , Dillon M 11 2010 X

160516 Walker , Willie M 11 2010 X
91089 Waller , Korey M 11 2010 X

167063 Walters , Lakin F 9 2012 X
96597 Wasson , Gunnar M 9 2012 X

116360 Webber , Hannah F 10 2011 X
116357 Webber , Hayley-Beth F 11 2010 X
79731 Weeks , Abby F 11 2010 X

148068 West , Taylor F 7 - X
167170 Wheatley , Luke M 9 2012 X
89533 White , Jordan M 12 2009 X
93588 Wiard , Austin M 12 2009 X

148069 Wilburn , Gracie F 6 - X
40717 Wilburn , Jessica F 11 2010 X

160525 Wiley , Bradly M 9 2012 X
160526 Wilkins , Neal M 9 2012 X
106827 Wilkins , Nick M 10 2010 X
100030 Williams , Cody M 10 2011 X
167161 Wilson , Abigale F 10 2011 X
128807 Winter , Meredith F 7 - X
100035 Wise , Jordan M 10 2011 X
148070 Woodrum , Elizabeth F 9 2012 X
128772 Woodyard , Courtney F 10 2011 X
148301 Wooldridge , Nicholas M 8 - X
116371 Word , Jillian F 8 - X
167051 Wright , Cody M 11 2010 X
93597 Wright , Jacob M 11 2010 X

100031 Young , Nick M 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 8bd463a4501254d9c108440e889d3b7c 2013-05-01 15:03:59

Digitally signed by Craig Fry (craig.fry@franklin.kyschools.us) May 21, 2013 15:01:34 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

167156 Yount , Kaylee F 6 - X
100129 Yount , Meghan F 10 2011 X
160515 Zing , Andrew M 11 2010 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Brown, Justin 
Burge, Hunter 
Darnell, Jarrod 
Fint, Kirby Danny
Fowler, Zachary 
Gilbert, Taylor 
Glass, Jacob 
Grasch, Will 
Quarles, Griffin 
Shuttleworth, Colin 
Smith, Jordan 
Stetzler, Todd 
Ward, Chris 
Watts, Andru 
Young, Kevin 
Younger, Thomas 

Varsity
Baseball

Anglin, Tyler 
Arflack, Landon 
Barker, Zack 
Barton, Cameron 
Benett, Thomas 
Conner, Chase 
Cummins, Brandon 
Emberton, Teddy 

X Etherington, Logan 
Fisher, Kyle 
Gall, Petey 
Graves, Conner 

X Hupp, Kaleb 
Jackson, Parker 
Kinder, Christian 
Neselrode, Davis 
Roush, Seth 
Stevens, Kyle 
Walker, Willie 
Wheatley, Luke 
Wright, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Booth, Kevin 
Davis, Will 
Fox, Robby 
Frost, Justin 
Gyr, Seth 
Hatfield, Michael 
Hurst, Macauley 
Mahoney, Chase 
Reed, ZhaVaughn 
Roush, Seth 
Walker, Willie 
Waller, Korey 
White, Jordan 
Wise, Jordan 
Zing, Andrew 

Varsity
Football

Ainsley, Austin 
Baker, Micheal 
Banta, Jared 
Childress, Daniel 
Childress, Tyree 
Clark, Hunter 
Collins, Cole 
Cox, Ethan 
Criseillis, Will 
Drury, Trey 
Elder, John 
Harrod, Tanner 
Hart, Zach 
Head, Sam 
Hendren, Jake 
Hutcherson, Josh 
Lockett, Nick 
Martin, Jesse 
McLean, Casey 
Miracle, Corey 
Nava, Gerado 
Nickolson, Mason 
Olsen, Robert 
Patton, Austin 
Patton, Corey 
Rogers, Derrick 
Smith, Tanner 
Smith, Travis 
Stamper, Eli 
Tackett, Dylan 
Taulbee, Andrew 
Turner, Lyle 
Walker, Brenden 
Williams, Cody 
Young, Nick 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Collins, Will 
Cox, Austin 
Fisher, Kyle 
Gall, Petey 
Hammond, Travis 
Hoover, Nelson 
Hughes, Chris 
Hurst, Macauley 
Mahoney, Chase 
Perry, Kris 
Simpson, Blake 
Wilkins, Nick 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Grayson 
Balaji, Sri 
Bates, Andrew 
Blackburn, Tanner 
Caudle, Jacob 
Craycraft, John 

Davis, Will 
X Gonzalez, Uriel 

Goss, Adam 
Greenwell, Robert 
Hatfield, Michael 
Hickman, Kodey 
Isaacs, John Paul 
Johnson, Cory 
Jones, Keenan 
Juarez, Eduardo 
Montgomery, Colburn 
Nfor, Elma 

X Phillips, Derek 
Rogers, Corey 
Smith, Mason 
Smith, Tyler 
Sutton, Elijah 
Tucker, Austin 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Dang, Kenny 
Marcum, Tanner 
Muller, Benjamin 
Silvernail, Jacob 
Tucker, Austin 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Badgett, Trey 
Balaji, Sri 
Collett, Henry 
Fricker, Marco 
Greenwell, Robert 
Hatfield, Michael 
Hickman, Kodey 
Lopez, Felix 
Phillips, Derek 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Jacob 
Cinnamon, Matt 
Cordnoes, Angelo 
Edwards, Devon 
Edwartds, Donovan 
Isaacs, John Paul 
Johnson, Nick 
Jones, Keenan 
May, Austin 

X Monroe, Bryce 
Murphy, Cameron 

X Newton, Joshua 
Nickolson, Mason 

X Nix, Tyler 
Olds, Jake 
Patton, Austin 
Patton, Corey 
Raymond, Nick 

Ruth, Talmage 
Tinsley, Ben 
Turner, Jacob 
Walker, Dillon 
Wright, Cody 

Varsity
Wrestling

Arflack, Landon 
Duncan, Adrian 
Edwards, Devon 
Hunt, Justin 
Hutcherson, Josh 
Isaacs, John Paul 
Kilgore, Keaton 
Morris, Josh 
Mulder, Ryan 
Murphy, Cameron 
Neselrode, Davis 
Olsen, Robert 
Rigsby, Zac 
Rogers, Derrick 
Simpson, Ryan 
Smith, Jacob 
Snook, Matthew 
Stinnett, Lloyd 
Strong, Anthony 
Swan, Trey 
Todd, Brandyn 
Walker, Dillon 
Wiard, Austin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Jacob 
Jones, Keenan 
Nix, Tyler 
Simpson, Nathan 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Aldridge, Mary 
Ballou, Alex 
Bennett, Jade 
Blanton, Megan 
Carr, Courtnie 
Edwards, Devon 
Golbert, Taylor 
Martin, Melissa 
Pulliam, Brooke 

X Quarles, Griffin 
Replogle, Haley 
Rogers, Madee 
Thornton, Kristel 
West, Madison 
White, Jenny 
Woodyard, Courtney 
Yocum, Ellie 
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Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Hall, Alaina 
Harrod, Becca 
Harrod, Jenna 
Hortenbury, Kayla 
Jackson, Jacarra 
Leachman, Aja 
Long, Ashley 
McDonald, Shelby 
Morton, Sibre 
Pipes, Rachel 
Ritchie, Lakenzie 
Roberts, Samantha 
Slade, Taylor 
Sparkman, Stephine 
Sutton, Kimber 
Taylor, Darby 
True, Alexis 
Vance, Taylor 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Curtis, Caroline 
Gunn, Miranda 
Johnson, Alyssa 
Le, Brandi 
Marshall, Casey 
McCoy, Amber 
McCutheon, Shannon 
Murphy, Katie 
Polsgrove, Kelsey 
Ratliff, Lindsay 
Smith, Sierra 
Smither, Brooklyn 
Spaulding, Brooklyn 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ailiff, Aleesha 
Bardroff, Whitley 
Barnes, Tabitha 
Brown, McKenna 
Cook, Brandi 
Cummins, Mikayla 
Etherington, Brooklyn 
Harrod, Haley 
Hawkins, Makayla 
Hawkins, Torey 
Hedden, Sarah 
Hyatt, Destiny 
Mangeot, Jessica 
McCoy, Lynsey 
McDonald, Shelby 
Meier, C. J. 
Miley, Sierra 
Ritchie, Lakenzie 
Sanders, Kelsey 
Sawyer, Mackenzee 
Sheets, Abbey 
Sheets, Kelsi 

Slade, Taylor 
Smith, Olivia 
Taylor, Darby 
Yount, Meghan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bell, Emily 
Cardwell, Sidney 
Cobb, Sideny 
Harrod, Allison 
Hawkins, Anna 
Kinney, Megan 
McGaughey, Christine 
Raymer, Hanna 
Silva, Peyton 
Stevens, Ashley 
Stevens, Emily 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Aubrey, Taylor 
Bradley, Kory 

X Brown, Dakota 
X Buchanon, Lucy 

Burton, Brenna 
Cline, Carson 
Conway, Maria 

X Crawford, Savannah 
Cunningham, Annie 
Embry, Kristen 
Evans, Emily 
Geoghegan, Allye 
Grammer, Shelby 
Greenwell, Hayley 
Hall, Alaina 
Jackson, Kaitlyn 
Jones, Harper 
Jones, MacKenzie 

X Jones, Medora 
Mayes, Kristen 
Mitchell, Katie 

X Monroe, Jasimine 
Moreland, Caitlyn 
Morris, Allie 
Morris, Allysia 
Peyton, Amber 
Richardson, Kolby 
Richardson, Lexie 

X Schagne, Bethany 
X Stallard, Tamia 
X Taylor, Sadie 

Weeks, Abby 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ash, Rebecca 
Bratcher, Sydney 
Caldwell, Catherine 
DeNigris, Emily 
Graves, Chelsey 
Harrod, Haley 
Hawkins, Anna 
Mitchell, Katie 
Sell, Sydney 
Silvernail, Alexandria 
Silvernail, Emma 
Steins, Kendall 
Vest, Molly 
Vest, Sydney 
Webber, Hannah 
Webber, Hayley-Beth 
Word, Jillian 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Agee, Emily 
Carr, Courtnie 
Carr, Jennifer 
Collett, Nancy 
Farney, Megan 
Neal, Grace 
Rudic, Diana 
Sharp, Megan 
Woodyard, Courtney 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adair, Alisha 
Andrews, Bryttani 
Ash, Rebecca 
Ash, Rebecca 
Bradley, Kory 
Burton, Brenna 
Caldwell, Catherine 

X Cathey, Mikka 
Crittenden, Victoria 
Cunningham, Annie 
Curlin, Anna 
DeNigris, Emily 
Hager, Alexis 
Hall, Alaina 
Hamilton, Anastasia 
Harrod, Becca 
Harrod, Jenna 

X Jackson, Kaitlyn 
X Jaskowiak, Katie 

Jones, Harper 
Leachman, Aja 
May, Alissa 
Peyton, Amber 
Richardson, Kolby 

X Richardson, Lexie 
X Roberts, Samantha 

Smith, Hannah 

Vance, Taylor 
Walters, Lakin 
Webber, Hannah 
Woodrum, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Ailiff, Aleesha 
Barnes, Tabitha 
Bishop, Bailey 
Booth, Amber 
Cook, Megan 
Dorsey, Nikki 
Eastman, Lauren 
Edwards, Devon 
Eneje, Nene 
Etherington, Brooklyn 
Hibdon, Morgan 
Hudson, Rachael 
Mauer, Amy 
McCoy, Lynsey 
Mullins, Caitlin 
Robinson, Sarah 
Sheets, Abbey 
Taylor, Darby 
Wilburn, Jessica 
Yount, Meghan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Agee, Emily 
DeNigris, Emily 
Hager, Alexis 
Weeks, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Anglin, Tyler 
Arflack, Landon 
Barton, Cameron 
Benett, Thomas 
Cummins, Brandon 
Emberton, Teddy 
Etherington, Logan 
Gall, Petey 
Hupp, Kaleb 
Jackson, Parker 
Johnson, Darian 
Neselrode, Davis 
Peal, Matthew 

X Roush, Seth 
Sparkman, Christian 

X Stevens, Kyle 
Terrell, Tristan 
Walker, Willie 
Wheatley, Luke 
Wright, Jacob 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Keaton 
Easton, Drew 
Gyr, Seth 
Hatfield, Michael 
Hurst, Macauley 
Johnson, Nick 
Mahoney, Chase 
Ross, Cody 
Roush, Seth 
Teasley, Ian 
Wiley, Bradly 
Wise, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Collins, Will 
Cox, Austin 
Hoover, Nelson 
Hurst, Macauley 
Mahoney, Chase 
Moore, Evan 
Wilkins, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Grayson 
Balaji, Sri 
Bates, Andrew 
Caudle, Jacob 
Collett, Henry 
Crune, Taylon 
Dailey, Keegan 
Gonzalez, Roberto 

X Gonzalez, Uriel 
Goss, Lucas 

X Guadarama, Ricardo 
Hoover, Hayden 

X Isaacs, John Paul 
Jones, Keenan 
Kenner, Cameron 
McClease, Austin 
Montgomery, Colburn 
Pickard, Seth 

X Quintana, David 
X Reyes-Perez, Irving 

Rogers, Corey 
Royce, Matthew 

X Sachtler, Markus 
Smith, Mason 
Studler, Isaac 
Stutzenberger, Cy 
Sutton, Elijah 
Wooldridge, Nicholas 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bates, Andrew 
Collett, Palmer 
Grasch, Will 
Hatfield, Michael 
Hughes, Bradley 
Kenner, Cameron 
Montgomery, Evan 
Moore, Evan 
Slucher, Austin 
Smith, Jordan 
Sosby, Luke 
Thompson, Aidan 
Thornberry, Austin 
Tyson, Trey 
Wasson, Gunnar 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Glover, Taylor 
X Hunt, Justin 
X Olds, Jake 
X Raymond, Nick 
X Reyes-Perez, Irving 
X Ruth, Talmage 
X Tinsley, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Arflack, Landon 
Cox, Ethan 
Glover, Taylor 
Hunt, Justin 
Hutcherson, Josh 
Smith, Travis 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Hall, Alaina 
Harrod, Becca 
Harrod, Jenna 
Hortenbury, Kayla 
Jackson, Jacarra 
Leachman, Aja 
McDonald, Shelby 
Morton, Sibre 
Pipes, Rachel 
Ritchie, Lakenzie 
Roberts, Samantha 
Slade, Taylor 
Sparkman, Stephine 
Sutton, Kimber 
Taylor, Darby 
True, Alexis 
Vance, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ailiff, Aleesha 
Bardroff, Whitley 
Cook, Brandi 
Cummins, Mikayla 
Harod, Haley 
Hawkins, Makayla 
Hawkins, Torey 
Hyatt, Destiny 
McDonald, Shelby 
Miley, Sierra 
Ritchie, Lakenzie 
Sawyer, Mackenzee 
Sheets, Abbey 
Sheets, Kelsi 
Slade, Taylor 
Smith, Olivia 
Taylor, Darby 
Yount, Meghan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cardwell, Sidney 
Harrod, Allison 
Raymer, Hanna 
Silva, Peyton 
Stevens, Ashley 
Stevens, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Aubrey, Taylor 
Brown, Dakota 
Buchanon, Lucy 

X Burton, Brenna 
Conway, Maria 
Crawford, Savannah 
Cunningham, Annie 
Evans, Emily 
Geoghegan, Allye 

X Greenwell, Hayley 
Hall, Alaina 
Jones, Harper 
Jones, MacKenzie 
Jones, Medora 
Mathews, Brenna 
Mayes, Kristen 
Mitchell, Katie 
Monroe, Jasimine 
Morris, Allie 
Orange, Caroline 
Peyton, Amber 
Richardson, Kolby 
Richardson, Lexie 
Schagne, Bethany 
Stallard, Tamia 
Taylor, Sadie 
Weeks, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arnett, Sarah 
Bassetti, Deepshikha 
Cain, McKenna 
Collett, Nancy 
Ellis, Emily 
Hensley, Samantha 
Mitchell, Katie 
Neal, Grace 
Riggs, Ciarra 
Roberts, Samantha 
Sharp, Madison 
Smith, Bethanie 
Smith, Madeline 
Tice, Hannah 
Tran, Ashleigh 
Wilson, Abigale 
Winter, Meredith 
Yount, Kaylee 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

X Burton, Brenna 
X Cunningham, Annie 
X Davis, Ahlea 
X Greenwell, Hayley 
X Jones, Harper 
X Jones, MacKenzie 
X Smith, Hannah 
X Tran, Tien 
X Webber, Hannah 
X Webber, Hayley-Beth 
X White, Jenny 
X Yocum, Jayne 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ailiff, Aleesha 
Barnes, Tabitha 
Bishop, Bailey 
Booth, Amber 
Cook, Megan 
Crowe, Emily 
Dorsey, Nikki 
Eastman, Lauren 
Eneje, Nene 
Gross, Megan 

X Hibdon, Morgan 
Hibdon, Whitney 
Hudson, Rachael 
Mauer, Amy 
Napier, Reagan 
Peyton, Amber 
Robinson, Sarah 
Sheets, Abbey 
Sheets, Kelsi 
Taylor, Darby 
Wilburn, Jessica 
Yount, Meghan 
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Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Keaton 
Blackford, Hunter 
Childress, Daniel 
Foley, Patrick 
Jones, Dylan 
Peal, Matthew 
Ross, Cody 
Semones, Jordan 
Terrell, Tres 
Wiley, Bradly 
Wilkins, Neal 

Freshman
Football

Ainsley, Austin 
Anderson, Keaton 
Childress, Daniel 
Collins, Will 
Cox, Austin 
Criseillis, Will 
Elder, John 
Hendren, Jake 
Hutcherson, Josh 
Miracle, Corey 
Olsen, Robert 
Patton, Austin 
Smith, Travis 
Stamper, Eli 
Tackett, Dylan 
Taulbee, Andrew 
Turner, Lyle 
Williams, Cody 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Harrod, Jenna 
Hortenbury, Kayla 
Jackson, Jacarra 
McDonald, Shelby 
Morton, Sibre 
Pipes, Rachel 
Ritchie, Lakenzie 
Slade, Taylor 
Sutton, Kimber 
True, Alexis 
Vance, Taylor 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bishop, Bailey 
X Booth, Amber 

Burris, Sarah 
Colten, Rose 
Cummins, Krissy 

X Dorsey, Nikki 
Edwards, Sydney 
Hibdon, Whitney 

Marcum, Whitney 
Miller, Kailee 
Napier, Reagan 

X Peyton, Amber 
Peyton, Rachel 
Sheets, Kelsi 
Spencer, Jennie 
Spencer, Meredith 
Stamper, Kate 

X Taylor, Darby 
West, Taylor 
Wilburn, Gracie 
Woodrum, Elizabeth 

X Yount, Meghan 


